



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
 www.dorvaltrading.com

## TOP POPS® Taffy Pops (Assorted)

|                      |   |                       |                                   |
|----------------------|---|-----------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Item #:              | 35510   | Display Box Wt:       | 16.9 Oz. (1 Lb. 0.9 Oz.)          |
| Manufacturer's UPC:  | 29126   | Gross Case Weight:    | 32.5 Lbs                          |
| Case Pack:           | 24/48   | Case Dimensions:      | 16.5 x 15.75 x 8.5                |
| Outer Case UPC:      | 100 29126 35510 5   | Case Cube:            | 1.278                             |
| Inner Box UPC:       | 0 29126 35310 4   | Pallet Configuration: | 6 x 6 = 36                        |
| Individual Unit UPC: | 0 29126 35520 7 Watermelon<br>0 29126 35525 2 Strawberry<br>0 29126 35535 1 Strawberry/Lemon<br>0 29126 35540 5 Blazpberry® | Product of (Country): | Mexico                            |
|                      |   | Shelf Life:           | 12 Months from date of production |

**Ingredients:** Corn syrup, Sugar, Partially hydrogenated palm oil, Citric acid, Gelatin, Artificial flavors, Glyceryl Monostearate and Soy lecithin (emulsifiers), FD&C Red 40, FD&C Yellow 5 and 6, FD&C Blue 1.

**Allergen Info:** Contains Soy and Sulfiting agents.

|                          |   |
|--------------------------|---|
| Nutritional Information: | <b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>  |
|                          | Serving Size 1 Piece (10 grams)<br>Servings per Container: 48   |
|                          | Amount Per Serving  |
|                          | Calories 36 <span style="float: right;">Calories from fat 0</span>  |
|                          | <b>% Daily Value*</b>   |
|                          | <b>Total Fat 0g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | Saturated Fat 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Sodium 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | <b>Total Carbohydrate 9g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>3%</b></span>   |
|                          | Dietary Fiber 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | Sugar 8g  |
|                          | <b>Protein 0g</b>   |
|                          | Vitamin A 0% <span style="float: right;">Vitamin C 0%</span>  |
|                          | Calcium 0% <span style="float: right;">Iron 0%</span>   |
|                          | Not a significant source of Trans Fat.<br>Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
[www.dorvaltrading.com](http://www.dorvaltrading.com)

## TOP POPS® Taffy Pops (Watermelon)

|                      |                          |                       |  |
|----------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| Item #:              | <b>35520</b>             | Display Box Wt:       | <b>16.9 Oz. (1 Lb. 0.9 Oz.)</b>          |
| Manufacturer's UPC:  | <b>29126</b>             | Gross Case Weight:    | <b>32.5 Lbs</b>                          |
| Case Pack:           | <b>24/48</b>             | Case Dimensions:      | <b>16.5 x 15.75 x 8.5</b>                |
| Outer Case UPC:      | <b>100 29126 35520 4</b> | Case Cube:            | <b>1.278</b>                             |
| Inner Box UPC:       | <b>0 29126 35320 3</b>   | Pallet Configuration: | <b>6 x 6 = 36</b>                        |
| Individual Unit UPC: | <b>0 29126 35520 7</b>   | Product of (Country): | <b>Mexico</b>                            |
|                      |                          | Shelf Life:           | <b>12 Months from date of production</b> |

Ingredients: **Corn syrup, Sugar, Partially hydrogenated palm oil, Citric acid, Gelatin, Artificial flavor Glyceryl Monostearate and Soy lecithin (emulsifiers), FD&C Red 40, FD&C Yellow 5 and FD&C Blue 1.**

Allergen Info: **Contains Soy and Sulfiting agents.**

|                          |   |
|--------------------------|---|
| Nutritional Information: | <b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>  |
|                          | Serving Size 1 Piece (10 grams)<br>Servings per Container: 48   |
|                          | Amount Per Serving  |
|                          | Calories 36 <span style="float: right;">Calories from fat 0</span>  |
|                          | <b>% Daily Value*</b>   |
|                          | <b>Total Fat 0g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | Saturated Fat 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Sodium 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | <b>Total Carbohydrate 9g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>3%</b></span>   |
|                          | Dietary Fiber 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | Sugar 8g  |
|                          | <b>Protein 0g</b>   |
|                          | Vitamin A 0% <span style="float: right;">Vitamin C 0%</span>  |
|                          | Calcium 0% <span style="float: right;">Iron 0%</span>   |
|                          | Not a significant source of Trans Fat.  |
|                          | Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
[www.dorvaltrading.com](http://www.dorvaltrading.com)

## TOP POPS® Taffy Pops (Strawberry)

|                      |                   |                       |                                   |
|----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Item #:              | 35525             | Display Box Wt:       | 16.9 Oz. (1 Lb. 0.9 Oz.)          |
| Manufacturer's UPC:  | 29126             | Gross Case Weight:    | 32.5 Lbs                          |
| Case Pack:           | 24/48             | Case Dimensions:      | 16.5 x 15.75 x 8.5                |
| Outer Case UPC:      | 100 29126 35525 9 | Case Cube:            | 1.278                             |
| Inner Box UPC:       | 0 29126 35325 8   | Pallet Configuration: | 6 x 6 = 36                        |
| Individual Unit UPC: | 0 29126 35525 2   | Product of (Country): | Mexico                            |
|                      |                   | Shelf Life:           | 12 Months from date of production |

Ingredients: **Corn syrup, Sugar, Partially hydrogenated palm oil, Citric acid, Gelatin, Artificial flavors, Glyceryl Monostearate and Soy lecithin (emulsifiers), FD&C Red 40.**

Allergen Info: **Contains Soy and Sulfiting agents.**

Nutritional Information:

| <b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>  |                     |
|---|---------------------|
| Serving Size 1 Piece (10 grams)   |                     |
| Servings per Container: 48  |                     |
| Amount Per Serving  |                     |
| Calories 36   | Calories from fat 0 |
| <b>% Daily Value*</b>   |                     |
| <b>Total Fat 0g</b>   | <b>0%</b>           |
| Saturated Fat 0g  | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>  | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Sodium 0mg</b>   | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate 9g</b>  | <b>3%</b>           |
| Dietary Fiber 0g  | <b>0%</b>           |
| Sugar 8g  |                     |
| <b>Protein 0g</b>   |                     |
| Vitamin A 0%  | Vitamin C 0%        |
| Calcium 0%  | Iron 0%             |
| Not a significant source of Trans Fat.  |                     |
| Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |                     |



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
 www.dorvaltrading.com

## TOP POPS® Taffy Pops (Strawberry/Lemon)

|                      |                   |                       |                                   |
|----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Item #:              | 35535             | Display Box Wt:       | 16.9 Oz. (1 Lb. 0.9 Oz.)          |
| Manufacturer's UPC:  | 29126             | Gross Case Weight:    | 32.5 Lbs                          |
| Case Pack:           | 24/48             | Case Dimensions:      | 16.5 x 15.75 x 8.5                |
| Outer Case UPC:      | 100 29126 35535 8 | Case Cube:            | 1.278                             |
| Inner Box UPC:       | 0 29126 35335 7   | Pallet Configuration: | 6 x 6 = 36                        |
| Individual Unit UPC: | 0 29126 35535 1   | Product of (Country): | Mexico                            |
|                      |                   | Shelf Life:           | 12 Months from date of production |

Ingredients: **Corn syrup, Sugar, Partially hydrogenated palm oil, Citric acid, Gelatin, Artificial flavors, Glyceryl Monostearate and Soy lecithin (emulsifiers), FD&C Red 40, FD&C Yellow 5 and 6, FD&C Blue 1.**

Allergen Info: **Contains Soy and Sulfiting agents.**

|                          |   |
|--------------------------|---|
| Nutritional Information: | <b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>  |
|                          | Serving Size 1 Piece (10 grams)<br>Servings per Container: 48   |
|                          | Amount Per Serving  |
|                          | Calories 36 <span style="float: right;">Calories from fat 0</span>  |
|                          | <b>% Daily Value*</b>   |
|                          | <b>Total Fat 0g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | Saturated Fat 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | <b>Sodium 0mg</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>  |
|                          | <b>Total Carbohydrate 9g</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>3%</b></span>   |
|                          | Dietary Fiber 0g <span style="float: right;"><b>0%</b></span>   |
|                          | Sugar 8g  |
|                          | <b>Protein 0g</b>   |
|                          | Vitamin A 0% <span style="float: right;">Vitamin C 0%</span>  |
|                          | Calcium 0% <span style="float: right;">Iron 0%</span>   |
|                          | Not a significant source of Trans Fat.  |
|                          | Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
[www.dorvaltrading.com](http://www.dorvaltrading.com)

## TOP POPS® Taffy Pops (Blazpberry®)

|                      |                          |                       |  |
|----------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| Item #:              | <b>35540</b>             | Display Box Wt:       | <b>16.9 Oz. (1 Lb. 0.9 Oz.)</b>          |
| Manufacturer's UPC:  | <b>29126</b>             | Gross Case Weight:    | <b>32.5 Lbs</b>                          |
| Case Pack:           | <b>24/48</b>             | Case Dimensions:      | <b>16.5 x 15.75 x 8.5</b>                |
| Outer Case UPC:      | <b>100 29126 35540 2</b> | Case Cube:            | <b>1.278</b>                             |
| Inner Box UPC:       | <b>0 29126 35340 1</b>   | Pallet Configuration: | <b>6 x 6 = 36</b>                        |
| Individual Unit UPC: | <b>0 29126 35540 5</b>   | Product of (Country): | <b>Mexico</b>                            |
|                      |                          | Shelf Life:           | <b>12 Months from date of production</b> |

Ingredients: **Corn syrup, Sugar, Partially hydrogenated palm oil, Citric acid, Gelatin, Artificial flavors, Glyceryl Monostearate and Soy lecithin (emulsifiers), FD&C Red 40, FD&C Blue 1.**

Allergen Info: **Contains Soy and Sulfiting agents.**

Nutritional Information:

| <b>NUTRITION FACTS</b>  |                     |
|---|---------------------|
| Serving Size 1 Piece (10 grams)   |                     |
| Servings per Container: 48  |                     |
| Amount Per Serving  |                     |
| Calories 36   | Calories from fat 0 |
| <b>% Daily Value*</b>   |                     |
| <b>Total Fat 0g</b>   | <b>0%</b>           |
| Saturated Fat 0g  | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>  | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Sodium 0mg</b>   | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate 9g</b>  | <b>3%</b>           |
| Dietary Fiber 0g  | <b>0%</b>           |
| Sugar 8g  |                     |
| <b>Protein 0g</b>   |                     |
| Vitamin A 0%  | Vitamin C 0%        |
| Calcium 0%  | Iron 0%             |
| Not a significant source of Trans Fat.  |                     |
| Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. |                     |

Updated: September 20, 2017